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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/IS-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

39.07.599 

Name and Address 
Description of Goods of Applicant 

Sealed plastic necks for aseptic apple juice 
bags 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Sealed bag necks 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Silicone rubber discs for use in centrifugal 
casting machines 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Silicone rubber discs 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Slick disc and disc ring, being anti friction 
discs for trailers connected by fifth wheel 
couplings 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Trailer antifriction discs 
Spare and replacement parts peculiar to use 
with explosion proof and flame proof lighting 
fittings, viz: 
CEAG covers for ELLK lights 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Spools, reels and similar supports designed 
for use with goods of Chapter 90 and 92 other 
tban for C zero cassette and movie films 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spools, reels and similar supports for goods of 
Chapter 90 and 92 otber than C zero cassette 
and movie films 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Spools, reels and similar supports designed 
for use witb goods of chapters 90 and 92, for 
pbotograpbic and cinematograpbic film 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spools, reels and similar supports for goods of 
Cbapters 90 and 92 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Spraying systems bosde drops, being a nylon 
pipe witb fittings for use solely with spray 
booms used in agricultural spraying 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Spray boom nylon pipe witb fittings 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Spring ancborages, for use in making 1062 • 
mortice locks 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Mortice lock spring ancborages 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Striking faces for soft faced bammers 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Soft faced bammer striking faces 
Superfax electronic stencil (vinyl), peculiar 
"to use witb 6/90 electronic stencil cutting 
macbines, wben declared 
(1) by a scbool, college or university for 
use by tbat scbool college or university, and 
not for resale; or 
(2) by an importer, wben declared that tbey 
are being imported for sale only to schools, 
colleges or universities and that they will 
remain the property of the scbool, college or 
uni versi ty and wi 11 not be sold or otberwise 
disposed of without payment of the duty 
otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Tagger locks for attaching carded labels to 
garments 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Garment label attacbing Tagger locks 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Tbermatic dishes, bowls, mugs and lids for 
use in Public Hospi tal meal services 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Tbermatic disbes, bowls, mugs and lids 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Trawl floats, as may be approved, when 
declared, for sales only to commercial 
fishermen 
APPROVED: 
(1) Cycolac, Litas and Nokalon 
(2) Trawl floats 203mm to 300mm diameter 
REQUESTED APPROVAL " 
Trawl floats, as may be approved; 
APPROVED: 
(1) Cyco1ac, Litas and Noka10n 
(2) Trawl floats 203mm to 300mm diameter 

No. 77 

Part Appn. 'Category 
II Ref. of 

Ref. No. Appn. 

15 52ll52C VA 

15 HO 52ll52C VA 

99 500349A VA 

99 HO 500349A VA 

99 480378H VA 

99 HO 480378H VA 
10 HO 440294E WA 

99 581495C VA 

99 HO 581495C VA 

60 208903D VA 

60 HO 208903D VA 

99 931742C VA 

99 HO 931742C VA 

15 922446H VA 

15 HO 922446H VA 

99 5810900 VA 

99 HO 58lO9oo VA 
31 HO 209588C WA 

99 910416L VA 

99 HO 910416L VA 

99 501481G VA 

99 HO 50l48lG VA 

99 208158L VA 

99 HO 208158L VA 


